
* MODULE** LECTURER TIME*** ROOM****
Fri 19-10-2018 Welcome Meeting Virginia Zarulli, Jim Vaupel 11.00 - 11.30 Kitchen
Mon 22-10-2018 What is demography: an overview Jim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 23-10-2018 Causation Mircea Trandafir 13.30-16.00 25.104
Wed 24-10-2018 Causation Mircea Trandafir 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 25-10-2018 CPR number, Tax, etc. 10.00-11.00 Statsforvaltningen
Fri 26-10-2018 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 29-10-2018 Causation Mircea Trandafir 09.30-12.00 WP 4.48
Tue 30-10-2018 Causation Mircea Trandafir 13.30-16.00 25.104
Wed 31-10-2018 Causation Mircea Trandafir 09.30-12.00 25.108
Thu 01-11-2018 Causation Mircea Trandafir 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 02-11-2018 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 05-11-2018 Event History 1 Jutta Gampe 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 06-11-2018 Event History 1 Jutta Gampe 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Wed 07-11-2018 Event History 1 Jutta Gampe 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Thu 08-11-2018 Event History 1 Jutta Gampe 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Fri 09-11-2018 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 12-11-2018 Event History 2 Carlo G. Camarda 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 13-11-2018 Event History 2 Carlo G. Camarda 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 14-11-2018 Event History 2 Carlo G. Camarda 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 15-11-2018 Event History 2 Carlo G. Camarda 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 16-11-2018 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 19-11-2018 Fertility Daniele Vignoli 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 20-11-2018 Fertility Daniele Vignoli 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 21-11-2018 Fertility Daniele Vignoli 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 22-11-2018 Fertility Daniele Vignoli 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 23-11-2018 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 26-11-2018 Fertility Brienna Perelli-Harris 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 27-11-2018 Fertility Brienna Perelli-Harris 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 28-11-2018 Fertility Brienna Perelli-Harris 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 29-11-2018 Fertility Brienna Perelli-Harris 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 30-11-2018 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 03-12-2018 Event History 3 Carlo G. Camarda 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Mon 03-12-2018 Latex Seminar Carlo G. Camarda 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Tue 04-12-2018 Event History 3 Carlo G. Camarda 13.30-16.00 25.104
Wed 05-12-2018 Event History 3 Carlo G. Camarda 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 06-12-2018 Event History 3 Carlo G. Camarda 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 07-12-2018 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 10-12-2018 Biodemography Jim Carey 09.30-12.00 WP 4.48
Tue 11-12-2018 Biodemography Jim Carey 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 12-12-2018 Skills 1 Jim Carey 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 13-12-2018 Skills 1 Jim Carey 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 14-12-2018 Special Lecture Jim Carey 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 17-12-2018 Census, IPUMS, SHARE, HFD Albert Esteve 09.30-12.00 WP 4.48
Tue 18-12-2018 Census, IPUMS, SHARE, HFD Albert Esteve 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 19-12-2018 Census, IPUMS, SHARE, HFD Albert Esteve 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 20-12-2018 - - - -
Fri 21-12-2018 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA

Mon 07-01-2019 Event History 4 Jutta Gampe 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 08-01-2019 Event History 4 Jutta Gampe 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Wed 09-01-2019 Event History 4 Jutta Gampe 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 10-01-2019 Event History 4 Jutta Gampe 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Fri 11-01-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 14-01-2019 Mortality Jim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 15-01-2019 Mortality Jim Vaupel 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 16-01-2019 Mortality Jim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 17-01-2019 Mortality Jim Vaupel 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 18-01-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 21-01-2019 Mortality Jim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 22-01-2019 Mortality Jim Vaupel 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 23-01-2019 Mortality Jim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
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* MODULE** LECTURER TIME*** ROOM****DATE
Thu 24-01-2019 Mortality Jim Vaupel 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 25-01-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 28-01-2019 Skills 2: Visualization Ilya Kashnitsky 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Tue 29-01-2019 Skills 2: Visualization Ilya Kashnitsky 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 30-01-2019 Skills 2: LaTex Ugofilippo Basellini 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 31-01-2019 Skills 2: LaTex Ugofilippo Basellini 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 01-02-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 04-02-2019 Thesis work 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 05-02-2019 Thesis work 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 06-02-2019 Thesis work 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 07-02-2019 Thesis work 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 08-02-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 11-02-2019 Pace and Shape Annette Baudisch 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 12-02-2019 Pace and Shape Annette Baudisch 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 13-02-2019 Pace and Shape Annette Baudisch 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 14-02-2019 Pace and Shape Annette Baudisch 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 08-02-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 18-02-2019 Alternative Measures Vladimir Canudas Romo 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 19-02-2019 Alternative Measures Vladimir Canudas Romo 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 20-02-2019 Alternative Measures Vladimir Canudas Romo 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 21-02-2019 Alternative Measures Vladimir Canudas Romo 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 22-02-2019 Special Lecture Vladimir Canudas Romo 10.00-11.00 TBA

Mon 25-02-2019 Migration, Health and Mortality in Developing 
Countries Philippe Bocquier 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39

Tue 26-02-2019 Migration, Health and Mortality in Developing 
Countries Philippe Bocquier 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39

Wed 27-02-2019 Migration, Health and Mortality in Developing 
Countries Philippe Bocquier 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39

Thu 28-02-2019 Migration, Health and Mortality in Developing 
Countries Philippe Bocquier 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39

Fri 01-03-2019 Special Lecture Philippe Bocquier 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 04-03-2019 Migration Clara Mulder 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 05-03-2019 Migration Clara Mulder 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 06-03-2019 Migration Clara Mulder 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 07-03-2019 Migration Clara Mulder 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 08-03-2019 Special Lecture Clara Mulder 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 11-03-2019 Stable Populations Hal Caswell 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 12-03-2019 Stable Populations Hal Caswell 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 13-03-2019 Stable Populations Hal Caswell 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 14-03-2019 Stable Populations Hal Caswell 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 15-03-2019 Special Lecture Hal Caswell 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 18-03-2019 Skills 3: Research Tools Ilya Kashnitsky 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 19-03-2019 Skills 3: Research Tools Ilya Kashnitsky 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 20-03-2019 Skills 3: Research Tools Ilya Kashnitsky 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 21-03-2019 Students presentations 9.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 22-03-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Fri 22-03-2019 Students presentations 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Mon 25-03-2019 Historical Demography Lionel Kesztenbaum 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 26-03-2019 Historical Demography Lionel Kesztenbaum 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 27-03-2019 Historical Demography Lionel Kesztenbaum 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 28-03-2019 Historical Demography Lionel Kesztenbaum 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 29-03-2019 Special Lecture Lionel Kesztenbaum 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 01-04-2019 APC models Bendix Carstensen 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 02-04-2019 APC models Bendix Carstensen 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 03-04-2019 APC models Bendix Carstensen 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 04-04-2019 APC models Bendix Carstensen 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 05-04-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 08-04-2019 Heterogeneous populations - from discrete to continJim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 09-04-2019 Heterogeneous populations - from discrete to continJim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Wed 10-04-2019 Heterogeneous populations - from discrete to continJim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Thu 11-04-2019 Heterogeneous populations - from discrete to continJim Vaupel 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Fri 12-04-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA

Mon 22-04-2019 PUBLIC HOLIDAY
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* MODULE** LECTURER TIME*** ROOM****DATE
Tue 23-04-2019 Human Data Jim Oeppen 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 24-04-2019 Human Data Rune Lindahl-Jacobsen 09.30-12.00 Kitchen
Thu 25-04-2019 Human Data Silvia Rizzi 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 26-04-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 29-04-2019 How to write a scientific paper Rune Lindahl-Jacobsen 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 30-04-2019 Thesis work 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 01-05-2019 Thesis work 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 02-05-2019 Thesis work 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 03-05-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 06-05-2019 Human Capital Anne Goujon 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 07-05-2019 Human Capital Anne Goujon 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 08-05-2019 Human Capital Anne Goujon 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 09-05-2019 Human Capital Anne Goujon 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 10-05-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 13-05-2019 Decomposition José Manuel Aburto 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 14-05-2019 Decomposition José Manuel Aburto 13.30-16.00 Kitchen
Wed 15-05-2019 Decomposition José Manuel Aburto 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 16-05-2019 Decomposition José Manuel Aburto 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 17-05-2019
Mon 20-05-2019 Migration Elena Ambrosetti 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 21-05-2019 Migration Elena Ambrosetti 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 22-05-2019 Migration Elena Ambrosetti 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 23-05-2019 Migration Elena Ambrosetti 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 24-05-2019 Special Lecture Elena Ambrosetti 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 27-05-2019 Non-Human Data Dalia Conde 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 28-05-2019 Non-Human Data Iain Stott 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 29-05-2019 Non-Human Data Iain Stott 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 30-05-2019
Fri 31-05-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 03-06-2019 Thesis work 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 04-06-2019 Thesis work 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 05-06-2019
Thu 06-06-2019 Thesis work 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 07-06-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 10-06-2019
Tue 11-06-2019 Intro to Population Projections Marie-Pier Bergeron and Søren K13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 12-06-2019 Intro to Population Projections Marie-Pier Bergeron and Søren K09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 13-06-2019 Intro to Population Projections Marie-Pier Bergeron and Søren K13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 14-06-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 17-06-2019 Forecasting Heather Booth 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 18-06-2019 Forecasting Heather Booth 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 19-06-2019 Forecasting Heather Booth 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 20-06-2019 Forecasting Heather Booth 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 21-06-2019 Special Lecture CPOP weekly lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 24-06-2019 Thesis 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 25-06-2019 Thesis 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 26-06-2019 Thesis 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 27-06-2019 Thesis 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 28-06-2019 Special Lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 01-07-2019 Thesis 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 02-07-2019 Thesis 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 03-07-2019 Thesis 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 04-07-2019 Thesis 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 05-07-2019 Special Lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 08-07-2019 Thesis 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 09-07-2019 Thesis 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 10-07-2019 Thesis 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Thu 11-07-2019 Thesis 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 12-07-2019 Special Lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 15-07-2019 Thesis 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
Tue 16-07-2019 Thesis 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Wed 17-07-2019 Thesis 09.30-12.00 WP 4.39
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* MODULE** LECTURER TIME*** ROOM****DATE
Thu 18-07-2019 Thesis 13.30-16.00 WP 4.39
Fri 19-07-2019 Thesis 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 22-07-2019 Final presentations 09.30-12.00 TBA
Tue 23-07-2019 Final presentations 13.30-16.00 TBA
Wed 24-07-2019 09.30-12.00 TBA
Thu 25-07-2019 13.30-16.00 TBA
Fri 26-07-2019 Special Lecture 10.00-11.00 TBA
Mon 29-07-2019 09.30-12.00 TBA
Tue 30-07-2019 13.30-16.00 TBA
Wed 31-07-2019 09.30-12.00 TBA
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